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TRT

Custas
processuais
arrecadadas

Emolumentos
arrecadados

Contribuição
previdenciária

Imposto de
Renda Total

Qtd (A) Qtd (B) Qtd (C) Qtd (D) Qtd (E)

01a - RJ R$ 287.364,02 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 287.364,02

02a - SP R$ 20,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 20,00

03a - MG R$ 15.075.075,53 R$ 267.548,51 R$ 4.022.460,73 R$ 721.867,13 R$ 20.086.951,90

04a - RS R$ 1.535.485,99 R$ 1.755,06 R$ 700,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.537.941,05

05a - BA R$ 207.819,94 R$ 11,06 R$ 10,13 R$ 0,00 R$ 207.841,13

06a - PE R$ 339.714,98 R$ 5,53 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 339.720,51

07a - CE R$ 4.419,90 R$ 0,00 R$ 58,80 R$ 0,00 R$ 4.478,70

08a - PA e AP R$ 1.021.689,89 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.021.689,89

09a - PR R$ 276.105,86 R$ 1.180,12 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 277.285,98

10a - DF e TO R$ 3.334,35 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 3.334,35

11a - AM e RR R$ 176.041,21 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 176.041,21

12a - SC R$ 96.006,24 R$ 165,90 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 96.172,14

13a - PB R$ 83.686,59 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.784,94 R$ 0,00 R$ 85.471,53

14a - RO e AC R$ 145.461,42 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 145.461,42

15a - Campinas/SP R$ 1.951.826,47 R$ 5,53 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.951.832,00

16a - MA R$ 773,17 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 773,17

17a - ES R$ 505.780,26 R$ 69,84 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 505.850,10

18a - GO R$ 5.998,02 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 5.998,02

19a - AL R$ 3.377,72 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 3.377,72
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TRT

Custas
processuais
arrecadadas

Emolumentos
arrecadados

Contribuição
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Imposto de
Renda Total

Qtd (A) Qtd (B) Qtd (C) Qtd (D) Qtd (E)

20a - SE R$ 89.518,44 R$ 0,00 R$ 74.976,94 R$ 0,00 R$ 164.495,38

21a - RN R$ 5.138,25 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 5.138,25

22a - PI R$ 62.469,49 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 62.469,49

23a - MT R$ 187.630,30 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 187.630,30

24a - MS R$ 59,96 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 59,96

Total: R$ 22.064.798,00 R$ 270.741,55 R$ 4.099.991,54 R$ 721.867,13 R$ 27.157.398,22
Nota: 
Resíduo = Pendência até o julgamento.
Metodologia: A = Soma dos itens 2.305 e 92.305;
                  B = Soma dos itens 2.306 e 92.306;
                  C = Soma dos itens 2.307 e 92.307;
                  D = Soma dos itens 2.308 e 92.308;
                  E = A + B + C + D;
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TRT 01/2019 02/2019 03/2019 04/2019 05/2019 06/2019 07/2019 08/2019 Total

01a - RJ 116.968,9
9

27.460,11 26.630,03 21.269,78 47.833,24 20.969,66 26.232,21 0 R$ 287.364,02

02a - SP 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 R$ 20,00

03a - MG 1.267.705
,47

1.981.906
,36

2.097.535
,23

2.182.234
,46

4.225.276
,86

3.491.499
,4

4.840.794
,12

0 ##############

04a - RS 63.242,01 74.703,06 112.165,2
4

151.762,2
5

301.440,2
1

231.470,7
5

280.109,6
5

323.047,8
8

R$ 1.537.941,05

05a - BA 41.778,14 15.281,78 32.964,32 16.951,15 40.924,57 39.588,73 16.952,44 3.400 R$ 207.841,13

06a - PE 42.213,9 35.012,74 49.637,78 61.592,37 87.518,91 29.672,91 34.061,26 10,64 R$ 339.720,51

07a - CE 20 638,53 2.413,85 870,64 50,64 465,04 20 0 R$ 4.478,70

08a - PA e
AP

129.801,0
2

148.347,7
1

113.288,9
7

80.239,7 153.704,8
1

89.468,07 145.836,9
4

161.002,6
7

R$ 1.021.689,89

09a - PR 3.651,15 69.708,04 30.283,23 52.666,45 63.356,44 7.070,98 23.343,19 27.206,5 R$ 277.285,98

10a - DF e
TO

3.314,35 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 R$ 3.334,35

11a - AM e
RR

27.863,76 14.616,19 19.509,12 18.453,86 27.863,97 37.040,48 30.693,83 0 R$ 176.041,21

12a - SC 912,94 18.514,65 5.470,53 14.670,02 35.859,31 3.778,63 16.310,84 655,22 R$ 96.172,14

13a - PB 23.902,36 17.360,79 5.665,71 8.195,34 9.085,93 2.006,12 12.445,55 6.809,73 R$ 85.471,53

14a - RO e
AC

7.828,22 30.782,42 3.940 26.549,96 28.440,51 26.806,28 13.085,9 8.028,13 R$ 145.461,42

15a -
Campinas/

341.479,0
4

162.814,9
8

372.320,6
7

216.500,9
1

389.574,8
3

141.500,7
3

182.610,4 145.030,4
4

R$ 1.951.832,00

16a - MA 0 20 0 20 0 560,73 172,44 0 R$ 773,17

17a - ES 42.892,77 38.257,95 63.929,12 85.139,4 66.481,68 79.296,38 106.229,9
8

23.622,82 R$ 505.850,10

18a - GO 0 2.625,98 1.440 50,64 30,64 200,12 1.650,64 0 R$ 5.998,02

19a - AL 0 2.822,37 0 55,35 0 0 0 500 R$ 3.377,72

20a - SE 9.464,11 14.614,76 3.947,18 10.944,2 10.449,2 9.729,58 95.928,53 9.417,82 R$ 164.495,38

21a - RN 100,74 256 0 0 666,19 4.055,32 60 0 R$ 5.138,25

22a - PI 14.160 3.052,49 3.890 9.080 5.620 3.440 7.500 15.727 R$ 62.469,49
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23a - MT 0 0 0 0 1.586,85 62.836,42 103.700,0
2

19.507,01 R$ 187.630,30

24a - MS 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,96 40 R$ 59,96

Total 2.137.298,
97

2.658.796,
91

2.945.030,
98

2.957.246,
48

5.495.764,
79

4.281.456,
33

5.937.797,
9

744.005,86 R$ 27.157.398,22
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